

S UP R E M E CO UR T OF I N D I A  
R EC O R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 6 2 5 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 2 4 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 4 in CW P No. 4 7 3 5 / 2 0 0 4 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H )

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

RAGHU B I R SING H & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P

Date: 2 7 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.  
Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.  
for Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash P a l Dhingra,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Ghan Shya m Vasisht ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, outcome of Dasti Service be filed before 2 nd  
April, 2 0 0 8 .

List the matter on 2 nd April, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r